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Llanberis - Bangor  Service S2 (GCAS002) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 4th November 2024 until further notice 

Notes:  S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 
Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Llanberis, Cyfnewidfa/Interchange (Dep) 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 
Brynrefail Caban 0809 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 
Clwt-y-Bont 0813 1013 | 1413 1613 | 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen 0814 1014 | 1414 1614 | 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog 0816 1016 | 1416 1616 | 
Modurdy Beran 0820 1020 1213 1420 1620 1813 
Pentir, Faenol Arms 0826 1026 | 1426 1626 | 
Rhiwlas 0829 1029 | 1429 1629 | 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0842 1042 1226 1442 1642 1826 
Coleg Menai 0850 1050 1234 1450 1650 1834 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Rail St  0853 1053 1237 1453 1653 1837 
Bangor, Cloc/Clock  0857 1057 1241 1457 1657 1841 

 
Notes: 
S1 Connects with S1 at Llanberis 

 
 

Bangor - Llanberis  Service S2 (GCAS002) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 4th November 2024 until further notice 

Notes: S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 
Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Bangor, Safle/Stand A  0716 0900 1100 1316 1500 1700 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Rail St  0720 0904 1104 1320 1504 1704 
Coleg Menai 0723 0907 1107 1323 1507 1707 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0731 0915 1115 1331 1515 1715 
Pentir, Faenol Arms | 0926 1126 | 1526 1726 
Rhiwlas | 0930 1130 | 1530 1730 
Modurdy Beran 0744 0937 1137 1344 1537 1737 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog | 0941 1141 | 1541 1741 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen | 0942 1142 | 1542 1742 
Clwt-y-Bont | 0944 1144 | 1544 1744 
Brynrefail 0748 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748 
Llanberis, Cyfnewidfa/Interchange 0757 0957 1157 1357 1557 1757 

 
Notes: 
S1 Connects with S1 at Llanberis 
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Llanberis - Bangor  Service S2 (GCAS002) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 4th November 2024 until further notice 

Notes:   S1  S1 S1 S1 S1 S1  
Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Nant Peris, Maes Parcio/Car Park -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1725 
Llanberis, Cyfnewidfa/Interchange (Arr) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1730 
Llanberis, Cyfnewidfa/Interchange (Dep) 0555 0720 0750 0900 1000 1200 1400 1500 1650 1735 
Brynrefail Caban 0604 0729 | 0909 1009 1209 1409 1509 1659 1744 
Clwt-y-Bont 0608 0733 | 0913 1013 1213 1413 1513 1703 1748 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen 0609 0734 | 0914 1014 1214 1414 1514 1704 1749 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog 0611 0736 | 0916 1016 1216 1416 1516 1706 1751 
Modurdy Beran 0615 0740 | 0920 1020 1220 1420 1520 1710 1755 
Pentir, Faenol Arms 0621 0746 | 0926 1026 1226 1426 1526 | 1801 
Rhiwlas 0624 0749 | 0929 1029 1229 1429 1529 | 1804 
Cwm-y-glo, Maes Gerddi | | 0758 | | | | | | | 
Llanrug, Ysgol Gynradd | | 0802 | | | | | | | 
Llanrug, Sgwar/Square | | 0803 | | | | | | | 
Llanrug, Ysgol Brynrefail | | 0804 | | | | | | | 
Bethel, Ysgol Gynradd | | 0809 | | | | | | | 
Llanddeiniolen, Ffyrdd Croes | | 0811 | | | | | | | 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0637 0802 0829 0942 1042 1242 1442 1542 1723 1817 
Coleg Menai 0645 0810 0837 0950 1050 1250 1450 1550 1731 1825 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Rail St  0648 0813 0840 0953 1053 1253 1453 1553 1734 1828 
Bangor, Cloc/Clock  0652 0817 0844 0957 1057 1257 1457 1557 1738 1832 

 
Notes: 
S1 Connects with S1 at Llanberis 
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Bangor - Llanberis  Service S2 (GCAS002) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 4th November 2024 until further notice 

Notes: S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1    
Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Bangor, Safle/Stand A  0659 0809 0900 1100 1300 1400 1540 1616 1745 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Rail St  0703 0813 0904 1104 1304 1404 1544 1620 1749 
Coleg Menai 0706 0816 0907 1107 1307 1407 1547 1623 1752 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0714 0824 0915 1115 1315 1415 1555 1631 1800 
Pentir, Faenol Arms | | 0926 1126 1326 1426 1606 | 1811 
Rhiwlas | | 0930 1130 1330 1430 1610 | 1815 
Modurdy Beran 0727 0837 0937 1137 1337 1437 1617 | 1822 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog 0731 0841 0941 1141 1341 1441 1621 | 1826 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen 0732 0842 0942 1142 1342 1442 1622 | 1827 
Clwt-y-Bont 0734 0844 0944 1144 1344 1444 1624 | 1829 
Brynrefail 0738 0848 0948 1148 1348 1448 1628 | 1833 
Llanddeiniolen, Ffyrdd Croes | | | | | | | 1643 | 
Bethel, Ysgol Gynradd | | | | | | | 1646 | 
Llanrug, Ysgol Brynrefail | | | | | | | 1651 | 
Llanrug, Sgwar/Square | | | | | | | 1652 | 
Llanrug, Ysgol Gynradd | | | | | | | 1653 | 
Cwm-y-glo, Maes Gerddi | | | | | | | 1657 | 
Llanberis, Cyfnewidfa/Interchange (Arr) 0747 0857 0957 1157 1357 1457 1637 1705 1842 
Llanberis, Cyfnewidfa/Interchange (Dep) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1710 -- 
Nant Peris, Maes Parcio/Car Park -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1715 -- 

 
Notes: 
S1 Connects with S1 at Llanberis 

 
 

Llanberis - Bangor  Service S2 (GCAS002) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 4th November 2024 until further notice 

Notes:  S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 
Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Llanberis, Cyfnewidfa/Interchange (Dep) 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 
Brynrefail Caban 0809 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 
Clwt-y-Bont 0813 1013 1213 1413 1613 1813 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen 0814 1014 1214 1414 1614 1814 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog 0816 1016 1216 1416 1616 1816 
Modurdy Beran 0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 
Pentir, Faenol Arms 0826 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826 
Rhiwlas 0829 1029 1229 1429 1629 1829 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0842 1042 1242 1442 1642 1842 
Coleg Menai 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Rail St  0853 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853 
Bangor, Cloc/Clock  0857 1057 1257 1457 1657 1857 

 
Notes: 
S1 Connects with S1 at Llanberis 
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Bangor - Llanberis  Service S2 (GCAS002) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 4th November 2024 until further notice 

Notes: S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 
Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Bangor, Safle/Stand A  0709 0900 1100 1300 1500 1700 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Rail St  0713 0904 1104 1304 1504 1704 
Coleg Menai 0716 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0724 0915 1115 1315 1515 1715 
Pentir, Faenol Arms | 0926 1126 1326 1526 1726 
Rhiwlas | 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730 
Modurdy Beran 0737 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog 0741 0941 1141 1341 1541 1741 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen 0742 0942 1142 1342 1542 1742 
Clwt-y-Bont 0744 0944 1144 1344 1544 1744 
Brynrefail 0748 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748 
Llanberis, Cyfnewidfa/Interchange 0757 0957 1157 1357 1557 1757 

 
Notes: 
S1 Connects with S1 at Llanberis 

 
 

Llanberis - Bangor  Service S2 (GCAS002) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 4th November 2024 until further notice 

Notes:  S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 
Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Llanberis, Cyfnewidfa/Interchange (Dep) 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 
Brynrefail Caban 0809 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 
Clwt-y-Bont 0813 1013 | 1413 1613 | 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen 0814 1014 | 1414 1614 | 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog 0816 1016 | 1416 1616 | 
Modurdy Beran 0820 1020 1213 1420 1620 1813 
Pentir, Faenol Arms 0826 1026 | 1426 1626 | 
Rhiwlas 0829 1029 | 1429 1629 | 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0842 1042 1226 1442 1642 1826 
Coleg Menai 0850 1050 1234 1450 1650 1834 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Rail St  0853 1053 1237 1453 1653 1837 
Bangor, Cloc/Clock  0857 1057 1241 1457 1657 1841 

 
Notes: 
S1 Connects with S1 at Llanberis 
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Bangor - Llanberis  Service S2 (GCAS002) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 4th November 2024 until further notice 

Notes: S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 
Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Bangor, Safle/Stand A  0716 0900 1100 1316 1500 1700 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Rail St  0720 0904 1104 1320 1504 1704 
Coleg Menai 0723 0907 1107 1323 1507 1707 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0731 0915 1115 1331 1515 1715 
Pentir, Faenol Arms | 0926 1126 | 1526 1726 
Rhiwlas | 0930 1130 | 1530 1730 
Modurdy Beran 0744 0937 1137 1344 1537 1737 
Deiniolen, Rhyd Fadog | 0941 1141 | 1541 1741 
Deiniolen, Pentre Helen | 0942 1142 | 1542 1742 
Clwt-y-Bont | 0944 1144 | 1544 1744 
Brynrefail 0748 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748 
Llanberis, Cyfnewidfa/Interchange 0757 0957 1157 1357 1557 1757 

 
Notes: 
S1 Connects with S1 at Llanberis 

 


